

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 In
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9541/2007

GOVT.OF A.P.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SRI SEVADAS VIDYAMANDIR HIGH SCHOOL &ORS
(For directions)

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/05/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.
(Mentioned By)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List immediately after summer vacation.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master